Hazardous
Location
Class I Div 2
Programmable Touchscreen Type PLC Type Power
Supply Part Number
HG1G-4VT22TF-B
4.3”  Color TFT LCD
Display
FC6A-C16R1AE
16 I/O CPU 100-240VAC Relay
PS5R-VD24
60W 2.5A
KIT-FC6A-16-RA-HG1G
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-16-RC-HG1G
FC6A-C24R1AE
24 I/O CPU 100-240VAC Relay KIT-FC6A-24-RA-HG1G
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-24-RC-HG1G
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG1G
FC6A-D32P3CEE
32 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D32P-HG1G
HG2G-5TN22TF-B
5.7” Monochrome
TFT LCD Display
FC6A-C16R1AE
16 I/O CPU 100-240VAC Relay KIT-FC6A-16-RA-HG2G-5TN
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-16-RC-HG2G-5TN
FC6A-C24R1AE
24 I/O CPU 100-240VAC Relay KIT-FC6A-24-RA-HG2G-5TN
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-24-RC-HG2G-5TN
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG2G-5TN
FC6A-D32P3CEE
32 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D32P-HG2G-5TN
HG2G-5TT22TF-B
5.7” Color TFT LCD
Display
FC6A-C16R1AE
16 I/O CPU 100-240VAC Relay KIT-FC6A-16-RA-HG2G-5TT
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-16-RC-HG2G-5TT
FC6A-C24R1AE
24 I/O CPU 100-240VAC Relay KIT-FC6A-24-RA-HG2G-5TT
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-24-RC-HG2G-5TT
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG2G-5TT
FC6A-D32P3CEE
32 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D32P-HG2G-5TT
Programmable Touchscreen Type PLC Type Power
Supply Part Number
HG2G-V5FT22TF-B
5.7” Color TFT LCD
Display
High-Performance
Series
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay
PS5R-VD24
60W 2.5A
KIT-FC6A-C16R-HG2G-VHP
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C24R-HG2G-VHP
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG2G-VHP
HG3G-V8XT22MF-B
8.4” Color TFT LCD
Display
High-Performance
Series
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C16R-HG3G-V8HP
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C24R-HG3G-V8HP
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG2G-VHP
HG3G-VAXT22MF-B
10.4” Color TFT
LCD Display
High-Performance
Series
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C16R-HG3G-VAHP
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C24R-HG3G-VAHP
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG3G-VAHP
HG4G-VCXT22MF-B
12.1” Color TFT
LCD Display
High-Performance
Series
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C16R-HG4G-VHP
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C24R-HG4G-VHP
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG4G-VHP
HG5G-VFXT22MF-B
15” Color TFT LCD
Display
High-Performance
Series
FC6A-C16R1CE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C16R-HG5G-VHP
FC6A-C24R1CE
24 I/O CPU 24VDC Relay KIT-FC6A-C24R-HG5G-VHP
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O CPU 24VDC Plus Type KIT-FC6A-D16R-HG5G-VHP
Complete Control Packages
Combined HMI and PLC Starter Kits
Want to test new ideas and build machines using the most up-to-date automation and control
products on the market? Ready to upgrade your current system? Each Starter Kits includes an

Hazardous
Location
Class I Div 2
Hazardous
Location
Class I Div 2
Hazardous
Location
Class I Div 2
Hazardous
Location
Class I Div 2
CPU Type Power
Supply Software Part Number
FT1A-H12RC
12 I/O 100-240VAC With LCD - P KIT-SMART-12-HAC
FT1A-H12RA
12 I/O 24VDC With LCD
PS5R-VC24
30W 1.25A P KIT-SMART-12-HDC
FT1A-H24RC
24 I/O 100-240VAC With LCD - P KIT-SMART-24-HAC
FT1A-H24RA
24 I/O 24VDC With LCD
PS5R-VC24
30W 1.25A P KIT-SMART-24-HDC
FT1A-H40RKA
40 I/O 24VDC With LCD Relay/Sink
PS5R-VC24
30W 1.25A P KIT-SMART-40-HDC-RK
FT1A-H40RSA
24 I/O 24VDC With LCD Relay/Source
PS5R-VC24
30W 1.25A P KIT-SMART-40-HDC-RS
FT1A-H48KC
48 I/O 100-240VAC With LCD Sink - P KIT-SMART-48-HAC-K
FT1A-H48KA
48 I/O 24VDC With LCD Sink
PS5R-VC24
30W 1.25A P KIT-SMART-48-HDC-K

FC6A-C16K1CE
24VDC Trans. Sink
PS5R-VC24
30W 1.25A P KIT-FC6A-16-KC
FC6A-C16K1DE
12VDC Trans. Sink - P KIT-FC6A-16-KD
24 I/O
FC6A-C24R1AE
100-240VAC Relay - P KIT-FC6A-24-RA
FC4A-C24R1CE
24VDC Relay
PS5R-VC24
30W 1.25A
P KIT-FC6A-24-RC
FC6A-C24P1CE
24VDC Trans. Source P KIT-FC6A-24-PC
FC6A-C24K1CE
24VDC Trans. Sink P KIT-FC6A-24-KC
40 I/O
FC6A-C40R1AE
100-240VAC Relay - P KIT-FC6A-40-RA
FC6A-C40R1CE

•	Embedded SD memory port
•	Modbus TCP and RTU
•	EtherNet/IP
•	MQTT and BACnet/IP
•	Data Logging
•	Web Server Functions
•	800KB programming memory
I/O TYPE Power Supply Software Part Number
16 I/O
FC6A-D16R1CEE
16 I/O 24VDC Relay
PS5R-VD24
60W 2.5A
P KIT-FC6A-P16-R
FC6A-D16P1CEE
16 I/O 24VDC Source P KIT-FC6A-P16-S
FC6A-D16K1CEE
16 I/O 24VDC Sink P KIT-FC6A-P16-K
32 I/0
FC6A-D32P3CEE
32 I/O 24VDC Source P KIT-FC6A-P32-S
FC6A-D32K3CEE
32 I/O 24VDC Sink P KIT-FC6A-P32-K
The next generation IDEC MicroSmart FC6A Plus PLC stretches performance beyond micro PLC limits! With its 2,060 I/O capacity, this PLC can control large machines
or entire small-scale manufacturing facilities, providing more capabilities for even the most demanding applications.
MicroSmart FC6A Plus PLC
MicroSmart FC6A Plus PLC and FT1A Controler Starter Kits